Bobcats of the
Month

Caleb McFate

Caleb is always on time and is very responsible for checking in and out. He
always greets others in the hall and is kind to others. Caleb is always willing to
help out when he sees a need. - Melissa Eggleston

Bo Brennan

Bo is a hard worker who is always willing to step in and help me with any
projects | need, such as building a crosswalk frame and painting the crosswalk,
building exterior door signs for the school, and a bracket for our possession
arrow for our new scorer's table. He is willing to take the lead with projects and
run with them. | know that they will be completed the way | want them to and in
a timely manner. He is a go-getter and a great leader! - Mr. Birkel

Aaron Johnson

Aaron has an amazing positive attitude. He always has a smile on his face.
Aaron was super supportive of his teammates during wrestling. Also, he had
tremendous growth in his winter testing. Way to go Aaron!! - Mr. Furrow



Callaway Public Schools
Wed Jan 1, 2025
Allday No School

Thu Jan 2, 2025
Allday No School

Fri Jan 3, 2025

All day No Schoel - Teacher In-Service

Mon Jan 6, 2025

All day School Resumes

Tue Jan 7, 2025
12:40pm FCCLA Officer Meeting

# 4:30pm Basketball @ Hershey
B2 5:30pm Wrestling Tri @ AM
Thu Jan 9, 2025
12:40pm FCCLA Chapter Meeting
834pm Basketball @ Arnold vs Sandhills-Thedford

Sat Jan 11, 2025
10am Girls Wrestling @ Oshkosh

& 10am Wrestling @ Oshkosh
@ 3om Basketball @ Callaway vs Bertrand

Mon Jan 13, 2025

7pm  School Board Meeting
! Created by: jdfurrow@callawaypublicschools.org

Fri Jan 17, 2025

8am Elementary Bear Bank
8 12pm Wrestling @ SEM
B 4pm Basketball @ Arnoid vs Maxwell

Sat Jan 18, 2025
g 10am MNAC Wrestling @ Dunning

& 2om Basketball @ Arnold vs Brady




Callaway Public Schools

Mon Jan 20, 2025
@ 1pm JH Girls & Boys Basketball @ Ansley

Tue Jan 21, 2025

@ 4pm Basketball @ Callaway vs Arcadia/LoupCity

Wed Jan 22, 2025
ipm JH Quiz Bowl @ Merna

2:40pm Dismissal - PD
Thu Jan 23, 2025
88 4pm Basketball @ Arnold vs Anisey-Litchfield

Fri Jan 24, 2025
Aliday No School - Teacher Workday

Aliday Wrestling Senior Night

@ 10am Wrestling @ Callaway
Sat Jan 25, 2025

& 8am Little Kids Wrestling @ Callaway
Mon Jan 27, 2025

E Allday MNAC Girls Basketball -TBA

9am FCCLA District Star @ Callaway
Tue Jan 28, 2025

@ All day MNAC Basketball

Wed Jan 29, 2025
@ All day MNAC Basketball

£ 'pm JH Girfs & Boys Basketball @ Brady

Thu Jan 30, 2025
E Allday MNAC Basketball

Fri Jan 31, 2025
@Al day MNAC Basketball

8am Elementary Bear Bank

@ 11am Wrestling @ Greeley
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SCHOOL
FOR
EVERYONE




e Jan. 6 - School
Resumes

e Jan. 22 - 2:40 Dismissal

e Jan. 24 - No School




